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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women
Heat1 (12:08)

Lane Name

Sophie Wya

Anneta Schneider

Clara Elise Lykke Pedersen
Laura Liniger Stolpe

Viola Isabella Parish

Frida Guetari

t2 (12:10)

Magdalene Thiele

Luzie Schonberg

Emilia Fritsch

Luzie Popiela

Trud Kjeergaard-Vistisen

t3 (12:11)
Antonia Sachse
Elise Kramke

Elsa Benke

Emma Leni Schulz
Helene Ferkinghoff
Caroline Rex

t4 (12:12)

Aurelia Ida-Charlotte Schiiller
Rike Jennert

Finja Scholl

Hannah Hoppe
Luise-Konstanze Bossert
Celin GoBI

t5 (12:14)

Maria Kobylinska
Frida MeiBner

Hely Margo Riedel
Victoria Sge

Enie Marie Niemeck
Leni Kehler

t6 (12:15)

Fabienne Queck

Alma Junker

Greta Hoppe

Kirstine Staal Johannsen
Dicte Thorsen

Heat 7 (12:16)

Clara Rietz

Fiene Brocke

Felicia Gallasch
Sofie Laustsen
Isabelle Alstrup Berg
Sofia Nordborg

t8 (12:18)

Johanna Lenkeit

Neele Simon

Andrea Sgnderup-Hansen
Alma Sander

Dana Midtgaard Simonsen
Alva Billsten

He

He

mthHm mu-l-thl-sn' Oilﬂ-hWNI-lm mm-hwul-s‘” u-l-hwrul-sn' OUVAWNR

mu-l-thl-sn' Oilﬂ-hWNI-l

YoB
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2015
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

NOC Team

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER USV TU Dresden

DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SSV Grenzach

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH)
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Preetzer TSV

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER PSV Schwerin

GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Swim Team Odense
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Swim Team Odense
SWE Osby Simsallskap

12:08

Entry Time
56.26
54.55
55.37

1:14.35

53.44
51.58
49.64
49.69
53.25

48.16
45.95
44.37
45.70
47.33
48.77

43.30
42.70
42.36
42.52
43.08
43.54

40.73
39.25
36.16
37.03
39.47
42.06

1:00.46
56.82
53.66
54.03
57.37

52.82
48.87
48.58
48.72
51.01
53.20

47.98
47.01
46.41
46.57
47.11
48.03
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Continue Event-No. 23 (50m Freestyle Women)
Heat9 (12:19)

Lane

OV HhWNR

Heat

QU HAWNER

Heat

QUL WNER

Heat

QU hAhWNER

Heat

QUL WNR

Heat
2
3
4

Heat
2
3

4
5

Heat

QU HAWNER

Heat

QUL WNR

Name

Mia Sophie Veit
Evi Deichmann
Annukka Wustrau
Nica Johansson
Merle Deichmann
Mavie Yuasa

10 (12:20)

Emma Keller

Linnea Ruth Rudolph
Amelie Walther
Katharina Steele S Pohl
Emma Saeland

Anna Lauridsen

11 (12:22)
Blanka Kratzenstein
Marie Fur Lisby
Mira-Karoline Miiller
Nieke Kern

Wenke Tiirmer
Mathilda Starke

12 (12:23)
Frances Jaroschka
Clara Mathiasen
Paula Starke
Saskia Klaer

Lucy Born

Mara Zeretzke

13 (12:24)
Adele Fiona Bottcher
Neele Schupp

Mathilde Ngrskov Kaltoft
Amalia Kuhnhardt

Nika Kruel

Zoey Topper

14 (12:25)

Paula Ulrich

Samara Cheptoo Ruto
Michelle Ruiz Ruiz

15 (12:27)
Lily Shanoka Kirkegaard
Emilia Severin
Naisula Seketo
Ellen Bisgaard Jeppesen

16 (12:28)
Laura Koschinski
Maria Gydesen Reck
Emilia Waizmann
Alexa Miiller

Jana Ina Bartels
Philippa Henning

17 (12:29)
Isabella Klinke
Chantal Heiderich
Mia Ladekjaer
Alexis Frobel
Tilda Olofsson
Annika Kramer

YoB
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NOC Team

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SSV Grenzach

GER PSV Schwerin

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH)

GER SSV Grenzach

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
GER USV TU Dresden

GER PSV Schwerin

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER TSV Klausdorf

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER TSV Westerland
KEN YISCA Swimming Club
GER TSV Klausdorf

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SC Potsdam

KEN YISCA Swimming Club
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

Entry Time
46.21
45.83
45.33
45.33
46.18
46.39

43.32
42.45
42.16
42.32
43.13
43.97

42.03
41.47
40.32
41.40
41.79
42.13

40.04
39.54
39.30
39.39
39.91
40.22

38.95
38.26
36.13
36.72
38.48
39.00

1:04.70
1:00.12
1:04.46

49.88
47.65
49.72
52.57

45.56
43.89
43.03
43.66
43.97
46.55

42.39
41.11
40.83
40.84
41.33
42.88
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Continue Event-No. 23 (50m Freestyle Women)

Heat 18 (12:30)

Lane Name

Leni Herzog
Karola Simbeck
Emma Angolini
Vasilisa Khramkov
Ivy Strese

Emma Luisa Rach

Heat 19 (12:32)

Jaike Marie Petersen
Kashia Brabandt
Vera Damgaard

Eva Bauermann
Alexa Hanke

Alexa Lienert

eat 20 (12:33)

Zoe Kaiser

Ella Wrang

Lea Eisert

Luisa Ava Wilczek

Lore Kopetschke
Mary-Rose Crummener|

Heat 21 (12:34)

Filippa Hgjlund Sandberg
Josefine Miiller

Zoe Miiller

Enna Fiona Golldack
Rieke Kriiger

Lindsay Komar

eat 22 (12:35)
Nele Obst

Elise Zinnert
Ingrid Lampke
Monika Yu
Matilda Rietschel
Sarah Eichler

eat 23 (12:36)

Frida Kragh Engbjerg
Annika Diix

Matilda Howe

Franziska Buss
Rose-Marie Hyttel Roberts

Heat 24 (12:38)

Madita Grewin

Ella Raspé

Clara Verse

Filippa Strecke Skovgaard
Greta Bromberg

Nora Volkner

eat 25 (12:39)
Carmen Rose Larsen
Felicia Teta

Lisbet Steinvor Holmsted
Kruse

Emely Simon

Laura Louise Pedersen
Marlene Maier

Heat 26 (12:40)

Esther Hauptmeier

Rose Marie Steen Andersen
Laura Abrahamyan

Saskia Heinzel

Rosa Buchberger

Mirja Braune

m-hWNI-" O‘DU‘I-BWNH Gilﬂ-hWNH G\U‘I-BWNH mwthH OV HhWNR

Gilﬂ-hWNl-l

WNH

auh

GiU'I-hWNI-l

YoB
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NOC Team

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER TSV Westerland

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER USV TU Dresden

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849

GER PSV Schwerin

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER Preetzer TSV

GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

GER Preetzer TSV

GER TSV Westerland

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
GER SSV Grenzach
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER TSV Westerland

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SC Potsdam

Entry Time
40.34
39.34
39.10
39.15
40.12
40.44

38.80
38.72
38.01
38.40
38.76
38.84

37.55
36.87
36.84
36.86
37.02
37.79

36.25
35.84
35.68
35.79
36.04
36.46

33.84
33.63
32.75
33.57
33.68
34.97

1:04.09
55.46
56.85

50.00
46.78
44.86
45.31
49.55
50.33

43.77
42.03
41.12

42.00
42.19
43.95

40.75
40.34
39.59
39.99
40.37
41.07
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Continue Event-No. 23 (50m Freestyle Women)

Heat 27 (12:41)

Lane Name

Rosemai Fobian Krogh
Florentine Heitkamp
Louisa Meyer

Ea Larsson

Emilie Maagaard

Iben Witt

Heat 28 (12:43)
Emilie Hylle-Wiig
Isabella Lester
Sophia Perrier
Frieda Rudolph
Leonie Spengler
Lea-Sophie Maihold

eat 29 (12:44)
Aniko Adam
Adina Schulze
Lavinia Weidauer
Nela Kempe
Melina Klawitter
Inés Mitteau-ryr

Heat 30 (12:45)
Mette Theresa Lauf
Kassandra Sullivan
Natalie Ebert
Emilia Tiirk

Amalie Sgrensen
Mina Leidel

eat 31 (12:46)

Florentine Schmidt

Esther Klaer

Edith Olsson

Henriette Rex

Jette Koch

Emely Sue Schéferskiipper

eat 32 (12:47)

Olivia Gode Agersbaek

Milla Charlotte Johanna Zieb
Leonie Emmrich

Leni Klukas

Mathilda Hanske

Helene Wolff

eat 33 (12:48)
Miki Janicke
Silke Grene
Frieda Voss

Fiona Juderjahn
Runa Thiesen
Isabella Dewerne

eat 34 (12:49)

Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard
Sofie Juhl Hansen

Ewa Leciejewska

Agnes EImquist

Greta Sosinski

Alva Ekstrom

G‘lU‘I-hWNH O\Cﬂ-hWNI-"m G‘lU‘I-hWNH Gilﬂ-hWNH G\U‘I-BWNH mmthH OV HhWNR

O\(ﬂ-thl-l-

YoB
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NOC Team

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH)
GER USV TU Dresden

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER Saalfelder SV

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER USV TU Dresden

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Saalfelder SV

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV Westerland

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Klausdorf

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
POL FALA Nieporet

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

Entry Time
39.18
38.38
37.94
37.95
38.89
39.32

37.79
37.43
37.05
37.15
37.62
37.81

36.53
36.00
35.94
35.99
36.01
36.53

35.81
35.50
35.31
35.35
35.68
35.92

34.71
34.25
34.13
34.22
34.25
34.91

33.99
33.72
33.59
33.65
33.84
34.04

33.56
32.60
32.41
32.59
32.76
33.58

32.29
31.44
29.42
29.72
32.23
32.33
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